Straight lengths
Cable ladder systems
Straight length - light duty - 50mm deep
Finish: hot dip galvanised = HDG, substitute SS within part number for stainless steel grade 316
Width 50mm deep Weight 50mm deep Weight
mm 3m long kg 6m long kg
150 LSL050/0150HDG/3 9.0 N/A N/A
300 LSL050/0300HDG/3 10.3 N/A N/A
450 LSL050/0450HDG/3 11.6 N/A N/A
Straight length - medium duty - 100mm deep
Finish: hot dip galvanised = HDG, substitute SS within part number for stainless steel grade 316
Width 100mm deep Weight 100mm deep Weight
mm 3m long kg 6m long kg
150 LSL100/0150HDG/3 12.7 LSL100/0150HDG/6 25.4
300 LSL100/0300HDG/3 14.4 LSL100/0300HDG/6 28.8
450 LSL100/0450HDG/3 16.1 LSL100/0450HDG/6 32.2
600 LSL100/0600HDG/3 17.9 LSL100/0600HDG/6 35.8
750 LSL100/0750HDG/3 19.6 LSL100/0750HDG/6 39.2
900 LSL100/0900HDG/3 21.3 LSL100/0900HDG/6 42.6
Straight length - heavy duty - 125mm deep
Finish: hot dip galvanised = HDG, substitute SS within part number for stainless steel grade 316
Width 125mm deep Weight 125mm deep Weight
mm 3m long kg 6m long kg
150 LSL125/0150HDG/3 19.1 LSL125/0150HDG/6 38.2
300 LSL125/0300HDG/3 20.8 LSL125/0300HDG/6 41.6
450 LSL125/0450HDG/3 22.5 LSL125/0450HDG/6 45.0
600 LSL125/0600HDG/3 24.2 LSL125/0600HDG/6 48.4
750 LSL125/0750HDG/3 26.0 LSL125/0750HDG/6 52.0
900 LSL125/0900HDG/3 27.7 LSL125/0900HDG/6 55.4
Straight length - extra heavy duty - 150mm deep
Finish: hot dip galvanised = HDG, substitute SS within part number for stainless steel grade 316
Width 150mm deep Weight 150mm deep Weight
mm 3m long kg 6m long kg
150 LSL150/0150HDG/3 21.4 LSL150/0150HDG/6 42.8
300 LSL150/0300HDG/3 23.1 LSL150/0300HDG/6 46.2
450 LSL150/0450HDG/3 24.9 LSL150/0450HDG/6 49.8
600 LSL150/0600HDG/3 26.6 LSL150/0600HDG/6 53.2
750 LSL150/0750HDG/3 28.3 LSL150/0750HDG/6 56.6
900 LSL150/0900HDG/3 30.0 LSL150/0900HDG/6 60.0
15
486.5 Metstrut final-04:Layout 1  20/4/10  17:11  Page 15